

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present : Md. Ruknuddin,
ACJM, Kurseong. (J.O. Code – WB00978)

Ref. Case No.: GR 235 of 2009 (CIS 110 of 2023)
CNR No.WBDJ050000362023
State Vs. Binay Tamang and Others

Order No.11

15.07.2024

Present: Mr. S. Sinha Ld. APP with CSW5.

Accused persons are represented u/s 317 of CrPC.

Today is fixed for evidence.

CSW5 is testified as PW2 and discharged.

No other witness is present.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Issue summons upon CSW1 and CSW2.

To **13/08/2024** for Evidence.

D & C by me,

ACJM, Ksg.

(Md. Ruknudin)
ACJM, Kurseong.